
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0168 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/14/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Title: Request City Council to Approve the First Amendment to the Agreement by and Between the City of
Rialto and Bureau Veritas for Building Official Services for an Additional Amount of $100,000; for a
Revised Total of Not-To-Exceed Compensation Under the Amended Agreement of $250,000, for a
Term of Three Years Commencing on August 11, 2020 and Terminating August 11, 2023.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BV Contract Amendment No. 1 Disclosure Statement.pdf, 2. BV Contract Amendment No. 1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/27/2021 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

